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Male
Club Ttl.
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Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
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Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 1/7/2026 11:41:29PM

 3 4023 BADGER  3District 9 NW  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 4027 DAYTON  0District 9 NW  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 4030 EVERLY  8District 9 NW  1  1  28 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 23 4032 FORT DODGE  1District 9 NW  1  1  24 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 4038 LE MARS  6District 9 NW  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 4039 LEHIGH  0District 9 NW  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 4043 ORANGE CITY  2District 9 NW  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 4046 PETERSON  1District 9 NW  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 4048 REMSEN  0District 9 NW  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 4051 ROLFE  2District 9 NW  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 31 4052 ROYAL  0District 9 NW  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 4056 SIOUX CITY  9District 9 NW  4  4  18 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 11 4060 WEST BEND  0District 9 NW  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 4232 CHURDAN  0District 9 NW  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 4242 GRAND JUNCTION  7District 9 NW  3  3  14 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 6 4259 RIPPEY  3District 9 NW  3  3  9 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 13 4270 BOONE  8District 9 NW  2  2  21 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 36 4285 MADRID  7District 9 NW  4  4  43 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 24 4293 OGDEN  0District 9 NW  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 4307 WOODWARD  7District 9 NW  3  3  14 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 8 28134 LOHRVILLE  3District 9 NW  2  2  11 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 14 32065 CARROLL  9District 9 NW  2  2  23 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 18 33925 MARCUS  5District 9 NW  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 37665 HARTLEY  0District 9 NW  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 38267 AKRON  13District 9 NW  7  7  26 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 9 41874 MANSON  1District 9 NW  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 26 43715 COON RAPIDS  2District 9 NW  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 47864 WALL LAKE  14District 9 NW  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

MBR0018 Page 1 of 2



Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of December, 2025

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 1/7/2026 11:41:29PM

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 470  581 111
 28

 34  34  0  0  029 5  0  0
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